
Water FrameworkDirective: Leicestershire, 2019 Ecological Classification, Cycle 2 Rivers

© Crown copyright and database rights 2022 
Ordnance Survey 100024198
© Environment Agency copyright and/or 
database rights 2022. All rights reserved.

Map Legend
WFD Rivers
Ecological

Bad
Poor
Moderate
Good
Leicestershire County

¯0 3 6 9
km

79

491

240

27

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

River Length (km)

Length of River (km) 
by Ecological Class

High Good Moderate Poor Bad

37



T
his page is intentionally left blank


	10 Water Quality - Environment Agency.
	Appendix 1 - Ecological Status


